# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4443598

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ADDRESS CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
ZOETIS SERVICES LLC	10/27/2016

# **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	ZOETIS SERVICES LLC	
Street Address:	10 SYLVAN WAY	
City:	PARSIPPANY	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	07054	

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 15**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13983127
Application Number:	14013299
Application Number:	14282702
Application Number:	14302730
Application Number:	14367977
Application Number:	14402977
Application Number:	14543086
Application Number:	14543143
Application Number:	14659699
Application Number:	14679161
Application Number:	14917620
Application Number:	15001697
Application Number:	15024372
Application Number:	15102020
Application Number:	15102384

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 973-443-2911

PATENT REEL: 042684 FRAME: 0897

504396901

Email: debra.b.rosenbaum@zoetis.com

Correspondent Name: DEBRA ROSENBAUM
Address Line 1: 10 SYLVAN WAY

Address Line 4: PARSIPPANY, NEW JERSEY 07054

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ZOETIS ADDRESS CHANGE	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DEBRA ROSENBAUM	
SIGNATURE:	/Debra Rosenbaum/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/05/2017	

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Zoetis Services LLC Address change doc#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 042684 FRAME: 0898

#### **ZOETIS SERVICES LLC**

#### ASSISTANT SECRETARY'S CERTIFICATE

I, Brenda Santuccio DO HEREBY CERTIFY that I am duly appointed, qualified and acting Assistant Secretary of Zoetis Services LLC, a limited liability company duly formed and existing pursuant to the laws of the State of Delaware, U.S.A (the "Company"), and I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY that on September 26, 2016 the Company changed its principal business address from:

100 Campus Drive, Florham Park, New Jersey 07932, United States of America

To:

10 Sylvan Way, Parsippany, New Jersey 07054, United States of America

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this 27/4/2 day of October 2016

Brenda Santuccio
Assistant Secretary

Country of U.S.A. ) State of New Jersey )

County of Morris

SS.:

Sworn to and subscribed before me This A.M. day of Scheme.2016

man man

Michelle L. McGowan

Notary Public of New Jersey

I.D. # 2409814

My Commission Expires June 22, 2021

PATENT REEL: 042684 FRAME: 0899

RECORDED: 06/05/2017